Sample Containers
bthor
QAQC LAB
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
675 8126H30 30ml 37mm 12
675 8126H60 60ml 39mm 12
675 8126H125 125ml 51mm 12
675 8126H250 250ml 62mm 12
675 8126H500 500ml 73mm 12
675 8126H1000 1000ml 92mm 6
• Versatile container
• PP Body with HDPE Lid
• Suitable for Liquid and powders
• Low cost

A
cc
es
so
ri
es
A11515 15ml 34mm 32mm
A11530 30ml 62mm 32mm
A11560 60ml 46mm 54mm
A115120 120ml 62mm 62mm
A115240 240ml 100mm 66mm
A115480 480ml 125mm 80mm
A1151000 1000ml 160mm 101mm
A1152200 2200ml 260mm 120mm
A1251 1ml 27mm 16mm
A1255 5ml 35mm 22mm
A12510 10ml 50mm 26mm
A12525 25ml 61mm 33mm
A12550 50ml 76mm 43mm
A125100 100ml 88mm 52mm
A125250 250ml 115mm 67mm
A125500 500ml 150mm 80mm
A1251000 1000ml 185mm 100mm
A1252000 2000ml 240mm 120mm
• Multi purpose containers & cap
• Crevice free interior
• Heavy wall construction
• Multi purpose bottle & cap
• Crevice free interior
• Heavy wall construction
• Anodised Aluminium body
• PP cap with internal aluminium seal
• Screw-on cap
A179100 100ml 115mm 40mm
A179250 250ml 160mm 55mm
A179500 500ml 195mm 75mm
A1791000 1000ml 245mm 89mm
������ ���
• Multi purpose small volume containers
• 316L stainless steel
• Crevice free interior
A4267  7ml 16mm 45mm
A42625 25ml 38mm 40mm
A42650 50ml 50mm 50mm
A426100 100ml 50mm 71mm
A426250 250ml 75mm 75mm
A426500 500ml 100mm 80mm
A426750 750ml 100mm 117mm
A4261000 1000ml 100mm 155mm
Mini Pots
Aluminum Bottles
QUICK QUOTE ONLINE PRICING
QUICK QUOTE ONLINE PRICING